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448,350
1 448.32 955,659 -16,908 0 4,929 400 0 -5,044 443,306
2 446.78 940,517 -15,142 0 4,794 457 0 -5,049 438,257
3 445.31 926,140 -14,377 0 4,972 434 0 -5,271 432,986
4 444.81 921,267 -4,873 0 3,498 451 -2,500 -6,355 426,631
5 444.24 915,722 -5,545 0 3,155 458 -2,500 -6,125 420,506
6 443.70 910,479 -5,243 0 3,147 408 -1,000 -4,589 415,917
7 443.25 906,118 -4,361 0 3,195 447 -1,000 -4,734 411,183
8 442.74 901,183 -4,935 0 3,233 264 -2,000 -5,558 405,625
9 442.16 895,583 -5,600 0 5,871 313 0 -6,158 399,467

10 441.59 890,091 -5,492 0 4,173 323 -1,500 -6,005 393,462
11 441.13 885,667 -4,424 0 4,194 372 0 -4,537 388,925
12 440.79 882,401 -3,266 0 4,195 372 0 -4,656 384,269
13 440.82 882,689 288 0 2,132 366 0 -2,571 381,698
14 440.34 878,086 -4,603 0 3,138 495 0 -3,633 378,065
15 439.74 872,343 -5,743 0 5,213 518 0 -5,770 372,295
16 438.63 861,753 -10,590 0 6,371 518 0 -6,725 365,570
17 436.92 845,525 -16,228 0 10,459 505 0 -10,668 354,902
18 435.21 829,402 -16,123 0 10,446 512 0 -10,640 344,262
19 433.50 813,384 -16,018 0 10,537 518 0 -10,941 333,321
20 432.51 804,160 -9,224 0 2,076 491 0 -2,367 330,954
21 431.66 796,268 -7,892 0 2,109 514 0 -2,713 328,241
22 430.91 789,328 -6,940 0 5,259 511 0 -5,768 322,473
23 430.06 781,486 -7,842 0 4,040 583 0 -4,513 317,960
24 429.35 774,957 -6,529 0 4,077 609 0 -5,116 312,844
25 429.23 773,856 -1,101 0 4,102 591 0 -4,417 308,427
26 429.00 771,746 -2,110 0 4,108 584 0 -4,877 303,550
27 429.23 773,856 2,110 0 1,044 559 0 -1,396 302,154
28 429.13 772,938 -918 0 2,056 555 0 -2,693 299,461
29 429.23 773,856 918 0 2,059 580 0 -2,691 296,770
30 429.11 772,755 -1,101 0 0 549 0 -797 295,973
31 429.18 773,397 642 0 2,074 579 0 -2,505 293,468

Totals -199,170 0 130,656 14,836 -10,500 -154,882
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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